
VOLUNTEER CONTACTS

CONTACT WEB SITE

VOLUNTEER BC WEBSITE www.volunteerbc.bc.ca

Charity Village https://charityvillage.com/directories/volunteers/find-volunteer-listings.aspx

Go volunteer www.govolunteer.ca

Alzheimer Society www.alzheimerbc.org

SportAbility http://sportabilitybc.ca/

BC Epilepsy Society www.bcepilepsy.com

BC Pets & Friends www.petsandfriends.org

BC Special Olympics www.specialolympics.bc.ca

BC Wheelchair Basketball Society www.bcwbs.ca

Bell Centre for the Performing Arts www.bellperformingartscentre.com

Big Brothers of Greater Vancouver https://www.bigbrothersvancouver.com/get-involved/volunteer/

Big Sisters of BC Lower Mainland https://www.bigsisters.bc.ca/get-involved/become-a-volunteer/big-sisters/

Canadian Cancer Society http://www.cancer.ca/en/?region=bc

Canadian Liver Foundation https://www.liver.ca/how-you-help/volunteer/

Canadian Mental Health Association 

(White Rock South Surrey Branch)

Caribbean Days Festival - A Cultural 

Initiative of the Trinidad & Tobago 

cultural Society of BC www.caribbeandaysfestival.com  

City of Surrey - Chip In; Cloverdale 

Rodeo; Canada Day Celebration; 

Canada Cup.and much more www.surrey.ca

Cloverdale Rodeo & Exhibition http://www.cloverdalerodeo.com/association/volunteering/

Alexandra Neighborhood House http://www.alexhouse.net/volunteer-us

Fraser Health Authority http://www.fraserhealth.ca/about-us/volunteer/

Grouse Mountain - Leaders in Training https://www.grousemountain.com/events/tags/volunteer

Heart & Stroke Foundation http://www.heartandstroke.ca/get-involved/volunteer

Kidney Foundation https://www.kidney.ca/volunteer

Kids Help Phone https://kidshelpphone.ca/volunteer-opportunities

VOLUNTEER DATA BASE

http://www.volunteerbc.bc.ca/#
https://charityvillage.com/directories/volunteers/find-volunteer-listings.aspx#
http://www.govolunteer.ca/#
http://www.alzheimerbc.org/#
http://sportabilitybc.ca/#
http://www.bcepilepsy.com/#
http://www.petsandfriends.org/#
http://www.specialolympics.bc.ca/#
http://www.bcwbs.ca/#
http://www.bellperformingartscentre.com/#
https://www.bigbrothersvancouver.com/get-involved/volunteer/#
http://www.cancer.ca/en/?region=bc#
http://www.ttcsbc.com/#
http://www.surrey.ca/#


VOLUNTEER CONTACTS

Mothers Against Drunk Drivers http://madd.ca/pages/volunteering/madd-canada-volunteers/

Multiple Sclerosis Society https://mssociety.ca/get-involved/volunteer
Options: Services to Community 

Society http://www.options.bc.ca/volunteer-at-options

Pacific Riding for the Disabled www.prda.ca

Partners in Parks https://app.betterimpact.com/PublicOrganization/fb99d3e8-d428-4816-9083-b6ccf96a8859/1

Urban Safari Refuge Society http://www.urbansafari.ca/education/volunteer-program/

Salvation Army http://www.salvationarmy.ca

Science Alive http://www.sciencealive.ca/volunteer/

Kinsmen Place Lodge www.kinsmenplace.org/involved.html

City of Surrey www.surrey.ca

Surrey Christmas Bureau www.christmasbureau.com
Surrey Delta Immigrant Services 

Society https://issbc.org/volunteer-with-us/

Surrey Food Bank www.surreyfoodbank.com

Surrey Foundation Youth Council http://www.surrey.ca/youth/46.aspx

Surrey Heritage Volunteers http://www.surrey.ca/culture-recreation/2366.aspx

Surrey Public Library https://surreylibraries.ca/support-your-library/volunteer

Surrey SPCA www.spca.bc.ca/surrey

TB Vets http://www.tbvets.org/
Vancouver Adaptive Snow Sports 

(VASS) www.vass.ca

Vancouver Intn'l Childrens Festival www.childrensfestival.ca
Wildlife Volunteer Opportunities

Burns Bog Conservation Society www.burnsbog.org

YMCA Surrey Volunteer Opportunities www.vanymca.org

VOLUNTEER  CENTRES

Surrey Volunteer Centre www.scss.ca

Volunteer Burnaby www.volunteerburnaby.ca
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VOLUNTEER CONTACTS

Community Volunteer Connections www.volunteerconnections.net
Deltassist Family & Community 

Services www.deltassist.com

Langley Volunteer Bureau https://www.langleyvolunteers.ca/
North Shore Community Resources 

Society www.nscr.bc.ca
Volunteer Richmond Information 

Services https://www.richmond.ca/parksrec/about/volunteer.htm
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